
31'-4‚" (OUT TO OUT)

2'-4‚" 3'-0"

4'-0" 4'-0"

8'-0" 8'-0" 8'-0"

4'-0"4'-0"

8'-0"8'-0"8'-0"

27'-0"27'-0"

{ GIRDER 1 { GIRDER 2 { GIRDER 4{ GIRDER 3

15'-0"15'-0"

(BAY 3)

24'-0"

(BAY 2)

30'-0"

(BAY 1)

24'-0"

-L-

39'-0"44'-4‚"

3'-4‚"

11'-0"

BEAM
FLOOR

BEAM
FLOOR

BEAM
FLOOR

{ STRINGER 1 { STRINGER 2 { STRINGER 7 { STRINGER 8{ STRINGER 3 { STRINGER 4 { STRINGER 5

 

11'-0"

 12'-0"12'-0"5'-4‚"

8'-4"8'-4"8'-4"

{ STRINGER 6

25'-10" (OUT TO OUT)

1"

2'-0"2'-0" 2'-0" 2'-0"

 12'-0" 12'-0"  

21'-10" (CLEAR ROADWAY)

 

26'-0" (CLEAR ROADWAY)

26'-1"

83'-4‚"

2'-0"

2'-6"2'-6"

 STAGE IIB CONSTRUCTION 

À BAY 1 À BAY 3

NO. NO.BY: BY:DATE: DATE:

REVISIONS SHEET NO.

TOTAL

SHEETS

STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

RALEIGH

STATION:

COUNTY

PROJECT NO.

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE :

DATE :

R
:\
S
tr

u
c
tu
r
e
s
\0

4
 

D
r
a

w
in

g
s
\4

0
1_

0
3
3
_
15

B
P

R
.2

0
_
S

M
U
_

D
C
S
7
.d

g
n

H
e
n
r
y
.R

o
s
e

m
o
n
d

U
S

E
R
:

D
G

N
: 1

2

3

4

 

 

 

2
/
2
7
/
2
0
2
0

3
:1
8
:1
2
 
P

M
D

A
T

E
:

T
IM

E
:

SIGNATURES COMPLETED

FINAL UNLESS ALL

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED
DRAWN BY : DATE :

CHECKED BY :

DESIGNED BY :

DATE :DESIGN CHECKED BY :

15BPR.20

HENDERSON

AECOM License No. F-0342

(919) 854-6200                                www.aecom.com 

RALEIGH, NC 27607

701 CORPORATE CENTER DRIVE, SUITE 475

AECOM TECHNICAL SERVICES OF NC, INC.

35+30.22 -L-

129

035062

SEAL

P
RO

FESSIONA
L

NO
RT

H CAROLINA

ENGINEER

NAOLS .E NH
OJ

SUPERSTRUCTURE
LEGEND

DEMOLITION

PROPOSED

EXISTING

SHEET 7 OF 12

H.T. ROSEMOND

J.E. SLOAN

N. BROWN/D. TUTTLE

J. SLOAN/J. LIU

11/2018

11/2018

11/2018

11/2018

STAGE IIB
SEQUENCE

& CONSTRUCTION
DEMOLITION 

S-17

    PRIOR TO INSTALLING STAGE II DECK FORMWORK.
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